4 GB/T 5783 GB/T 5783 B2 M8x45 Bolt M8 X 45 2
P ZHHES T B AR ER €A &
Ref No Part No Part No Chinese Description Qty

5 GB/T 882 GB/T 882 FH%h 8x43 Pin Spindle8 X 43 4

6 T0304300 11.110.014.0003 FEIIEHA (BRxl5#) 2+1/I 6% | Primary Blade Holder Comp 2

7 T0304001 12.015.006.0005 ~#EB Garter Spring B 4

8 GB/T 95 8 GB/T 958 -5 8 Flat Washer8 2

9 GB/T 93 8 GB/T 93 8 PR 8 Spring Washer8 26

10 GB/T 6170 GB/T 6170 INHVEZTHIREE M8 Nut M8 26

11 GB/T 5783 GB/T 5784 1A M8x25 Bolt M8 X 25 24

12 T0304100 11.110.001.0251 [ PAEET) RS EAN Circinal Cover 2

ANFZEEH R Lambdoidal

%015 7, 316 W

Wheel

FParts




